Your complimentary
use period has ended. ASESORIAS 2012
Thank you for using
PDF Complete.
Click Here to upg: ERNO NOMBRE HONORARIOS

Unlimited Pages ai MAN MIGUEL 16,590.00
cCo —REZ RAUL 26,951.66
SEBASTIAN OLIVARES ADAN 6,500.00
GUEVARA AVILA BEATRIZ ADRIANA 12,970.00
AVILA MONTES MARIA GUADALUPE 7,962.00
TORRES MARTINEZ MARIA GUADALUPE 6,500.00
LOPEZ BRICENO BLANCA ESTHELA 3,791.00
ROSALES CONTRERAS ALMA ROSA 3,791.00
FLORES MARTINEZ ALMA ANGELINA 6,500.00
GONZALEZ SILVA LUIS ANTONIO 12,970.00
VALDEZ CAMACHO MARIA CRISPINA 7,962.00
MELLIN PALACIOS SANDRA LUZ 7,962.00
PLAZOLA MEZA EDUARDO 12,970.00
TOVAR ALDACO PAULA 3,791.00
ROJAS ALVAREZ GLORIA JANETTE 3,791.00
VALENCIA OSCAR 6,000.00
AGUAYO DIAZ ANGEL MARTIN 6,000.00
MENDEZ LAZARENO ROBERTO CARLOS 8,667.00
LOPEZ LOPEZ LAURA BERENICE 6,500.00
GARIBAY DIAZ LETICIA 6,000.00
URIBE MEZA LORENA 3,791.00
BARRAGAN BORBON MA GUADALUPE 3,791.00
PENA OCHOA ALMA YANET 3,791.00
ARCE TOPETE MARIA ISABEL 3,791.00
FLORES CASTILLO TERESA DE JESUS 3,791.00
PEREZ VELA JOSE MANUEL 7,962.00
MEDINA GONZALEZ CONSUELO 3,791.00
VALADEZ LOPEZ ANA FABIOLA 3,791.00
MORALES ZAMUDIO JUAN IGNACIO 3,791.00
ORTEGA LUNA FRANCISCO JAVIER 3,791.00
CRUZz RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HUGO 3,791.00
VILLARREAL ALDANA ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE 8,667.00
ALCAZAR PRUDENCIO JUANA 3,791.00
LOPEZ ESPIRITU MA DE LA LUZ 3,791.00
ROZADA MORALES EDUARDO 12,970.00
NAVARRO RIVERA VICENTA 7,962.00
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Unlimited Pages ar ANDEZ JUANA 3,791.00
SZaua—s rorRES MARIA DE JESUS 3,791.00
PEREZ VAZQUEZ MARIA FRANCISCA 3,791.00
LEON BARAJAS YANUARIA 7,962.00
MENDOZA CALVARIO JUANA 6,500.00
VERA MUNGUIA JULIA 3,791.00
MALDONADO RUIZ ROSA MARIA 3,791.00
CIPRIAN ROBLADA CELESTINA 3,791.00
NAVARRO CORONA ALMA RUTH 18,500.00
RODRIGUEZ RIOS JOSE PASCUAL 7,962.00
LOPEZ MARTINEZ PEDRO ANTONIO 7,962.00
ELIAS GUERRERO ANGELINA 3,791.00
SALAZAR SANDOVAL BETZABE PALOMA 9,078.00
NAVARRO FLORES BEATRIZ 3,791.00
TABARES MARTINEZ JOSEFINA 3,791.00
MERCADO PEREZ AMALIA 3,791.00
VENANCIO REYES LILIANA 3,791.00
REAL MONTES DE OCA MIREYA 3,791.00
RAMOS NUNEZ ROSALIA 3,791.00
ARREDONDO TOPETE MARIA ROSA 3,791.00
HERNANDEZ RUIZ CLAUDIA 3,791.00
RAMIREZ ROSALES ANA LORENA 3,791.00
ALVAREZ MADERA MARIA ANTONIA 3,791.00
MIRANDA SOTELO MA YOLANDA 3,791.00
SUAREZ ROMERO JACQUELINE 3,791.00
GARCIA CUEVAS XILONEN OLGA 16,590.00
CORONA PAEZ VIRIDIANA 3,791.00
CRUZz CALDERA SANDRA PATRICIA 3,791.00
CAMPOS GARCIA PABLO DE JESUS 7,962.00
MORENO AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 6,500.00
FLORES COVARRUBIAS MARCO 12,970.00
UDAVE REYES JESUS 3,791.00
LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ ALFREDO 3,791.00
SANTOS BECERRA JOSE GUADALUPE 3,791.00
MONJARAS VARGAS RAUL ARCADIO 6,500.00
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ SILVIA 3,791.00
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Unlimited Pages ai CHA ELIZABETH 3,791.00
~OUmTO AZ DIEGO 6,500.00
MELLIN PALACIOS GLORIA 3,791.00
ORTIZ HERRERA OSCAR 3,791.00
GOMEZ GARCIA ALFONSO 3,791.00
FLORES DIAZ MARIA HILDA FABIOLA 11,600.00
HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ELIZABETH 11,200.00
OCHOA MORENO OMAR ALEJANDRO 9,556.00
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 6,524.80
GONZALEZ CARRILLO ALEJO 4,009.00
GONZALEZ BAUTISTA SITAWIMA 4,009.00
SALVADOR DIAZ DOMINGO 4,009.00
MEJIAZ CARRILLO JUAN LUIS 4,009.00
AVILA GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE 5,402.07
VILLA ESTEVES VICTOR FERNANDO 5,287.02
BANUELOS CHINO JUAN 4,009.00
BAUTISTA SANCHEZ MARIA SANTA 4,009.00
HERNANDEZ MEDINA ALVARO 4,009.00
GOMEZ MEDINA MARCO TULIO 10,200.00
MEDINA ALCALA PEDRO 9,078.00
DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ CRISTINA 4,009.00
CID MEDINA CESAR LUIS 10,200.00
CARRILLO DE LA CRUZ JOSE ISABEL 4,009.00
RAMIREZ ESPINOZA ROCIO 6,122.00
OCAMPO NARVAEZ HECTOR LUIS 6,122.00
AREVALO VELASCO MARIA LUCIA 6,122.00
GARIBAY URBINA JOEL ARTURO 9,562.00
TORRES CHON ALBERTO 4,009.00
MEDINA SALGADO JUAN 18,452.00
RIVERA MEDINA FRANCISCO 4,009.00
BALTAZAR VAZQUEZ ANA LAURA 10,200.00
PARADA LUPERCIO MARIA ITZEL 18,150.00
PINTOS GUTIERREZ LUIS FERNANDO 18,249.00
ALCALA RUELAS DANIEL FERNANDO 8,915.50
TAVARES MACIAS EFRAIN 18,249.00
TABARES OROZCO MARIA ARACELI 6,300.80
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oo ~=CANO LAURA LORENA 7,713.20
MURNOZ OCHOA CARLOS ALBERTO 7,713.20
MIRANDA LOZA MARIO ALBERTO 7,713.20
PALOMINO PORRAS PATRICIA ELIZABETH 7,713.20
CHAVEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRA 7,713.20
LARA PADILLA JOSE EMMANUEL 7,713.20
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ HILDA RUTH 18,249.00
MARQUEZ GUERRERO RICARDO 5,831.10
LUNA CORTES SANDRA LORENA 10,200.00
PEREZ DE LA MORA LEOPOLDO ARTURO 9,350.00
LUGO VERDIGUEL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 7,713.20
RUIZ BADILLO SALVADOR JOSE GERARDO 7,713.20
LOMELI BRISENO VICTOR ROGELIO 7,713.20
VENTURA ORTEGA MARIA ISELA 7,713.20
CANO ROMAN JOSE ANTONIO 7,713.20
GUZMAN PRECIADO ALEJANDRO 4,717.90
GODINEZ MONTES IRMA YOLANDA 6,886.00
SAUZA SIORDIA VERONICA MAYRA 6,886.00
CORTES GUTIERREZ JOSEFINA 16,590.00
VEGA JAUREGUI ANA MARITZA 12,194.00
MATA GONZALEZ EFREN ALEJANDRO 9,600.00
TORRES HERNANDEZ BERTHA ALICIA 8,694.00
DE LA CRUZ CARRILLO NICOLAS 4,009.00
RODRIGUEZ SALCIDO MARIA CRISTINA 10,200.00
CHAVEZ BERNAL ROSANNA 18,700.00
GRANADOS ZAGAL CEBERO 5,000.00
BANALES JAUREGUI HECTOR 5,000.00
RODRIGUEZ BECERRA ROBERTO 13,137.30
VARGAS SALINAS MARCO ANTONIO 16,590.00
GUZMAN GASPAR IGNACIO 5,000.00
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA SUSANA 8,322.00
ARREGUIN TREVINO JUAN CARLOS 13,420.00
RAMIREZ GARCIA CARLOS IGNACIO 18,249.00
MARTINEZ DIAZ DE SANDY JOSE MANUEL 8,870.00
AVILA CORNEJO ROSA MARIA 13,137.30
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GARCIA GUTIERREZ
LUEVANO COVARRUBIAS
GIACOMAN ABAROA
ROMERO GARCIA
PEREZ AGUIRRE
ALFARO QUINONEZ
ROMERO PEREZ
MAGDALENO BATRES
CID GALINDO
PEREZ RITO
MACIAS CALLEJA
TABARES OROZCO
FERNANDEZ CORTES
SANTANA GONZALEZ
VILLALOBOS CORTES
ATILANO MAGDALENO
LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ
SANCHEZ MARCHAND
LUPERCIO MORALES
MARTINEZ FIGUEROA
MERIN CANO
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
IGLESIAS BENITEZ
DIAZ ARIZA
AVILA FIERROS
MARTINEZ COSIO
PANDURO MORENO
OLVERA RUBIO
PEREZ HUERTA
CARDENAS SALAZAR
ACEVES GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ PALOMERA
SIGALA MORENO
ROSALES RAMIREZ

ASESORIAS 2012

NOMBRE
SAUL
BENIGNO RENE
NORMA ANGELICA
SARA MARCELA
ENRIQUE JAVIER
JESSICA YADIRA
KARINA
PATRICIA ARACELI
ANA FERNANDA
JOSE MANUEL
GLORIA ERIKA
GUADALUPE OMAR
MARIA GUADALUPE
ISIDRO
BELEM DEL CARMEN
ENEDELIA
GERARDO
VICTOR HUGO
FLORENTINO
VIOLETA LUCRECIA
NORMA ANGELICA
SALVADOR
MA DEL ROSARIO
RODRIGO
CARLOS EDUARDO
JUAN CARLOS GERARDO
JEZREEL ARTURO
ELVIA YOLANDA
ANA MARIA
JAVIER OMAR
CARLOS ALBERTO
NORMA CRISTINA
MARIA TERESITA DE J ESUS
JAIME FERNANDO
LUIS FERNANDO
JESSICA BERENICE

HONORARIOS
7,713.20
6,886.00
7,713.20

18,249.00
12,000.00
9,129.00
12,194.00
6,387.00
7,713.20
20,000.00
4,000.00
9,154.20
8,900.00
10,000.00
10,433.00
10,200.00
7,700.00
10,000.00
4,009.00
18,249.00
5,950.00
7,713.00
6,500.00
6,122.00
7,399.00
13,137.30
12,194.00
15,000.00
10,200.00
18,249.00
5,142.50
6,387.00
11,200.00
10,900.00
9,629.00
4,676.00
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CORTES ROSAS
VELAZQUEZ ANDRADE
CRUZz RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
ZAMORA RAMIREZ
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
BARAJAS SALTOS
LOPEZ MORALES
RODRIGUEZ OLMEDO
GONZALEZ CAMARILLO
RODRIGUEZ MARIN
ESTRADA BARAJAS
NUNEZ MAJARREZ
DE LA CRUZ RUIZ
VILLALPANDO SEDANO
GALLARDO FUENTES
SANTANA CELEDON
MEDINA MARIA
CORRAL QUINTERO
RIVERA DIAZ
ROJO MACIEL
ROJAS LUNA
MENDOZA GOMEZ
AGUILAR FRANCO
FREGOSO ANGUIANO
REYNAGA
MEZA VELAZQUEZ
SALAZAR SANTILLAN
DORADO BALTAZAR
DAVALOS SIERRA
URIBE RICO
MACIAS TRUJILLO
GUTIERREZ SEVILLA
GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ

ASESORIAS 2012

NOMBRE
ELVIA NORA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
GABRIELA
ERICA BERENICE
MAGDALENA
MARIA DEL ROCIO
MARIA DEL CARMEN
IRENE GUADALUPE
ELIZABETH
MARIA ALEJANDRA
SERGIO EFRAIN
ALVARO DANIEL
ERIKA

MARIA DEL CARMEN JANETH

GISELA
ANA LILIA
ALEJANDRA
PAULINA ANAHI
SARAHI
BELEN
JEANETTE
VIOLETA JOANA
MA DEL ROSARIO
ALICIA CAROLINA
NOEMI KARINA
MARIA CAROLINA
KAREN MARIELA
JOSE ANTONIO
SILVIA CECILIA
OMAR ALEJANDRO
MARIA CRISTINA
MA DE LOURDES
SANDRA CRISTINA
MARIA AMPARO
ALEJANDRA
LAURA

HONORARIOS

10,000.00
5,000.00
2,680.50
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,791.00
8,140.00
8,140.00
6,800.00
7,713.20
3,791.00
6,089.00
7,883.00

10,933.00
6,887.00

10,200.00
7,713.20
8,322.00

13,137.30
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Unlimited Pages ai ERTA MARISOL 8,200.00
TV >roILLAS MARIA ELENA 10,200.00
MARTINEZ DELGADILLO VERONICA MAGALI 5,000.00
LANDIN MADERA ELBA ARACELI 7,962.00
LOPEZ ACOSTA DAVID ALFONSO 11,000.00
DE ANDA AVALOS ALEJANDRA 6,587.00
DELGADO TRIGUEROS ESDRAS IVAN 8,000.00
GOMEZ GONZALEZ BRAULIO ALFONSO 8,000.00
LOPEZ CERDA PAULINA LYSANDRA 5,283.00
SANTOYO TAPIA EDGAR MOISES 6,079.00
REYES MARTINEZ PAOLA ELIZABETH 11,200.00
ANDALON MURNOZ LUIS ENRIQUE 6,079.00
LUEVANO GONZALEZ ROSA MARIA GUADALUPE 9,129.00
CHAVEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS IVAN 8,667.00
GUERRA ANGEL JESUS RICARDO 8,000.00
CRUZz AURELIO 6,079.00
GARCIA RUEDAS ALEJANDRA DOLORES 8,725.00
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ JUAN CARLOS 7,713.20
SAAVEDRA SANCHEZ LAURA SAMANTHA 10,000.00
CARRILLO HERNANDEZ EDITH 1,967.66
ACEVES CUELLAR IRMA 6,500.00
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTHA YOLANDA 5,000.00
ARANDA PATRON ARMINDA 4,000.00
HUESCA MARINO ANA GABRIELA 4,000.00
CARRILLO LOPEZ ABELINO 3,791.00
VALDES VALDES OTILIO 3,791.00
SANTIAGO DE JESUS MARIA AGRIPINA 3,791.00
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ APOLINAR 3,791.00
AVILA TORRES MIGUEL 7,962.00
SALAS CARRILLO MARIANO 3,791.00
RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ FERMIN 3,791.00
CIPRIAN ROBLADA MARIA 8,667.00
VILLAGRANA MIRANDA CELINA ALICIA 3,791.00
CRUZz RAMOS MARIA NANCY 3,791.00
CHAN RICO CRISANTO DANIEL 7,962.00
SILVA CASTILLO CARLOS ALBERTO 8,667.00
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DE LUNA CASTILLO
CUEVAS BERNAL
DE NIZ ROMERO
CARRILLO MONTOYA
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
CORTES ORTEGA
SANCHEZ BANUELOS
RODRIGUEZ VILLAGRANA
MURILLO VENEGAS
VILLAGRANA MONROY
RAMOS PELAYO
VILLALOBOS GONZALEZ
X REYNAGA
RODARTE GUARDADO
GARCIA CASTRO
ENCISO RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ ORTIZ
CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ
GUDINO LARIOS
ZAMUDIO HINOJOSA
GOMEZ RIVAS
IBARRA RAMIREZ
VALENCIA ASCENCIO
DE LEON JUAREZ
ANGUIANO HUERTA
MEDINA MORALES
RUBIO FERNANDEZ
ANDRADE ESTRADA
MATEOS MAESTRO
ANGUIANO VARGAS
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
MAGALLANES FRANCO
BARRAGAN MORFIN
VALENZUELA RAMIREZ

ASESORIAS 2012

NOMBRE
FRANCISCO
ALMA DELIA

ANGELINA

RAMIRO

MA GABRIELA
ENRIQUE
PABLO
NORA MARIA
JOSE LUIS
MARIA DE LOURDES
JOSE MANUEL
ERIKA
FACTIMA VIRGINIA
MAURILIO
JOSE ANTONIO
CIPRIANO
JUAN
MARIA MAGDALENA
NETZAHUALCOYOTL
MARIA ALEJANDRA
JOSE DE JESUS
MARIA ISABEL
SAMUEL
JORGE
KARLA ALEJANDRA
LAURA ELIZABETH
HUGO ALEJANDRO
MA DE LA LUZ
SERGIO ULISES
PAOLA GRISELDA
OSCAR ALONSO
LETICIA MARICELA
RODOLFO IGNACIO
RENE
ESPERANZA DE JESUS
ROBERTO

HONORARIOS
8,667.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,000.00
8,667.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
3,791.00
5,400.00
5,400.00
3,791.00

10,000.00
6,000.00
11,426.00
6,524.80
7,400.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
9,615.00
10,000.00
7,410.00
7,700.00
11,000.00
10,000.00
7,594.44
10,000.00
7,663.00
28,817.00
11,000.00
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Unlimited Pages ai IBURO SILVIA AIDA 8,915.50
oot z~vBRANO ROSALBA 10,000.00
DIAZ SANTANA VAZQUEZ CLAUDIA MARIA 10,000.00
CASTRO MARTINEZ MARIA ENGRACIA DEL ROCIO 10,000.00
TAPIA GUERRERO REBECA FERNANDA 8,140.00
MARTINEZ VARGAS LIZETTE 10,000.00
MARES JIMENEZ NORMA ITZEL 10,933.00
CARRILLO AGUILAR IRENE 4,009.00
CARRILLO LOPEZ MIGUEL 4,009.00
ZUNIGA MEDINA MARTHA ISABEL 11,200.00
RETANO PELAYO PEDRO ANGEL 2,133.00
GUZMAN VAZQUEZ MARIA ERIKA 3,791.00
RAMIREZ VEGA ELIZABETH 3,791.00
MAGALLANES HERRERA ABELINO 3,791.00
MURNOZ GUERRERO JOSE LUIS 3,791.00
DORADO FRANCO MARIA DEL REFUGIO 6,122.00
TAVERA PRADO JULIO CESAR DE JESUS 10,200.00
TINAJERO CAMPOS ALEJANDRO 7,713.00
FABIAN ROMAN ROSALBA 6,387.00
ROBLES RAMOS RAMONA 3,791.00
PONCE MONREAL BELEN 11,509.00
PRECIADO TORRES ILIANA 10,000.00
CARRERA INFANTE MIRIAM ARACELI 11,600.00
ZAMORA MORA MIRIAM NOEMI 11,600.00
GONZALEZ TORRES NOHEMI 11,600.00
MADRIGAL RODRIGUEZ MOISES 13,137.30
PLOWELLS CAVAZOS CELESTE ELISA 16,000.00
CARRILLO REZA SUSANA 4,009.00
CAYETANO CARRILLO JUAN MANUEL 4,009.00
CARDENAS LAYSECA SANDRO 10,000.00
SANCHEZ RUBIO FERNANDO 18,000.00
OROZCO ARRIETA MARTHA CECILIA 11,200.00
X MIRANDA SUSANA 11,600.00
PASTRANA ALVAREZ ARMANDO 6,886.00
LOMELI ARREOLA CRISTINA 16,590.00
LARA GONZALEZ JACKELINE 10,000.00
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BRISENO MARIN
PACHECO MADERA
RODRIGUEZ SAYAVEDRA
ELIZONDO SANDOVAL
CARRILLO ENRIQUEZ
ALARCON RASILLO
NUNEZ TREJO
BELTRAN MARIN
CHAVEZ PENA
RUIZ CASTORENA
CHAVEZ PENA
ARIAS JIMENEZ
GALLEGOS RAMIREZ
CHAMORRO GARCIA
CASTAN HERRERA
ESTRADA SOLIS
TOSCANO AGUILAR
AVILA GUTIERREZ
VILLALOBOS LOPEZ
HARO CUEVAS
PEREZ ESPINOZA
LOPEZ PEREZ
PINEDA CAMPOS
TRUJILLO TORRES
CARDENAS GAMA
CARDENAS GAMA
CARDENAS GAMA
DAVALOS SIERRA
MENDEZ VAZQUEZ
MICHEL REYNOSO
LUPIAN DIAZ
CASTRO MICHEL
ZOLEZZ| URUNUELA
MARTINEZ HUERTA

ASESORIAS 2012

NOMBRE
RAMON ALBERTO
JORGE
ARACELI GUADALUPE
JUAN CARLOS
ESTRELLA
DELIA KARINA
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRA
PABLO DE JESUS
FATIMA LIZET
ADRIANA MARIA ENRIQUETA
ADRIANA MARGARITA
ADRIANA MARIA ENRIQUETA
MARTHA GABRIELA
ELIZABETH
DIANA MARGARITA
EDITH ALEJANDRA
MARIA DE LOURDES
SANDRA MAGDALENA
MARIA LUISA
LUCIA ALEJANDRA
JUAN MANUEL
JASMIN ELIZABETH
GUADALUPE
CARMEN SUSANA
ANA KAREN
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
MARISELA ISABEL
OCTAVIO
GABRIELA
JOSE MARTIN
KARLA NAYELI
SOFIA
OLIVIA MAYELA

HONORARIOS
8,000.00
10,800.00
7,713.20
7,962.00
14,000.00
7,500.00
3,791.00
13,590.00
14,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
6,500.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
6,500.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
6,500.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
11,600.00
9,000.00
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RAMIREZ VALLEJO
HERMOSO ESCATEL
GARCIA FLORES
MORENO CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ ALCARAZ
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ CHAVEZ
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
REYNOSO RUIZ
DURAN GARCIA
BERMEJO DEL VILLAR
DIAZ GONZALEZ
CRUZ LEAL
SEVILLA MICHEL
SANTANA RAMIREZ
GARCIA DEL MURO
SHORAGO MENDOZA
SALAZAR SANTILLAN
SAUCEDO DANIEL
HERNANDEZ JARA
GARCIA GONZALEZ
TOSCANO MARTINEZ
DIAZ MEDELLIN
ARIAS DIAZ
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
AMEZQUITA SANDOVAL
HARO GUERRA
FRANCO MIRAMONTES
CORTES SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ GUZMAN
GALARZA PENA
ROMO RODRIGUEZ
BERUMEN GOROSTIAGA
MARQUEZ BEAS

ASESORIAS 2012

NOMBRE
ANA SARAI
MARIA FERNANDA
LAURA ELIZABETH
AMELITA
MARCO ANTONIO
CESAR ROBERTO
ROSA MARCELA
JUAN DIEGO
CARLOS IGNACIO
ARTURO
GLORIA NALLELY
ALEX FRANCISCO
JORGE RAMON
OLGA MARCELA
ELIZABETH
ANA MARIA
ZINTYA KORAL
ENRIQUE PORFIRIO
ELIZABETH
LAURA ELIZABETH
LEONARDO RUBEN
SELENE

EDUARDO ALBERTO MARTIN

JORGE LUIS
ANA MARIA
MARIA RAFAELA
MARIA ELENA
MARCO ANTONIO
LUIS ENRIQUE
GLORIA MARIA
SALVADOR
AURORA JOSEFINA
JOSE DE JESUS
HUGO ENRIQUE
AIMEE
CLAUDIA ARACELI

HONORARIOS
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00

10,000.00
9,000.00
11,600.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
11,633.00
9,000.00
11,633.00
6,000.00
12,970.00
9,000.00
5,201.00
10,000.00
6,926.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
11,633.00
9,000.00
8,322.00
8,583.00
13,137.30
10,000.00
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== ~oorIGUEZ MARCO ANTONIO 7,500.00
GARCIA ZOREQUE CLAUDIA IVETTE 5,808.00
CUELLAR MEDINA ADRIANA FABIOLA 10,000.00
RODRIGUEZ AVILA MONICA ELIZABETH 7,587.00
SOTO HERNANDEZ ROSAURA 11,200.00
CHAVEZ MARIA CARMEN GABRIELA 9,000.00
URENA GOMEZ NOEMI ALEJANDRA 9,000.00
HERNANDEZ ANGUIANO ROBERTO 7,713.00
LAGUNA ESTRADA ELEUTERIA 6,500.00
CADENA LUNA LUZ GABRIELA 7,500.00
GALVEZ LANDEROS MARGARITA 11,633.00
VALLS ORTIZ GABRIELA 8,915.50
VACA HERNANDEZ JAVIER 8,000.00
ALVAREZ MARES FRANCISCA 6,000.00
CORDERO CASTRO LAURA ANGELICA 9,000.00
ALCARAZ MARTINEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 7,600.00
SANDOVAL PAREDES CLAUDIA 6,926.00
GONZALEZ MORENO ISRAEL ALBERTO 8,000.00
SALAS NINO ALEJANDRA 10,000.00
TEMORES MAGDALENO JOSE DE JESUS 7,713.20
GALINDO DEL RIO JESSICA SUSANA 7,713.20
GONZALEZ LOZA MARIANO 5,400.00
AVILA GUTIERREZ JOSE ALFREDO 6,079.00
REYES PADILLA GABRIEL 7,500.00
TAPIA GARCIA REYNA FABIOLA 11,200.00
ORTIZ GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOURDES 10,000.00
RIOS REYES LUIS ENRIQUE 12,970.00
RUELAS CASTELLON MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12,970.00
SOLIS CARDENAS FRANCISCO 5,400.00
RUBIO BRACAMONTES RUBEN 5,400.00
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ JUANA 6,000.00
RUIZ OCAMPO MIGUEL 5,400.00
AREVALO VELASCO ANA ROSA 6,122.00
ESPONDA MENDOZA PATRICIA 10,200.00
ELIAS CONTRERAS LORENZO 5,400.00
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